12 Class.
22 Class.
32 Class.

42 Class.

12 M/L

12 8.T.

TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 28 DICEMBRE 2018

CLASSIFICA FINALE
Pos Punti % Giocatori
1 150,00 59,52 1 NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
2 14900 5013 102 VISAGGIO ANNA MARSICO VITO
3 14400 57,14 2 MORETTIMINA TOMASICCHIO VITO
4 13600 5397 103 PEZZANO ROSANNA LEONI ANTONIA
[5 13500 5357 101 BINETTI GIOVANNA BASILICOISIDORO |
6 13300 5278 104 CICINELLI LUCIA MARTINELLI GIOVANNI
7 13200 52,38 3 BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
8 12800 5079 105 TERIOANGELO CASSANO MICHELE
9 127,00 5040 4 GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO  PESCE ROSETTA
[10__126,00 50,00 7__CIPPONE MILLY PANICO ANTONIETTA |
11 12300 4881 5 ALBORETO ROSALBA TARASCA SALVATORE
12 11800 4683 106 FORTUNATO EMMA PELLEGRINI CECILIA
13 111,00 44,05 8 STASIMICHELA ROSALBA  TRIGGIANI FELICE
14 10300 4087 108 CONTE GINA IUSCO PIERLUIGI
15 101,00 4008 107 AMATO FRANCESCA ADORNO ANTONINO
16 100,00 3968 § GALLO GAETANO SANARICA LUIG!



TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 28 DICEMBRE 2018

Pos

W e = R W P b Py -

e i s

Punti
61,00
55,00
50,00
47,00
47,00
44,00
44,00
43,00
42,00
42,00
42,00
39,00
39,00
37,00
27,00
13,00

CLASSIFICA 1° TURNO

%

7262
65,48
58,52
95,95
55,95
52,38
52,38
51,19
50,00
50,00
50,00
46,43
46,43
44,05
32,14
15,48

104
107

108

105

102

101

106

103

Giocatori
GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO  PESCE ROSETTA
PEZZANO ROSANNA LEONI ANTONIA
CONTE GINA IUSCO PIERLUIGI
FORTUNATO EMMA PELLEGRINI CECILIA
VISAGGIO ANNA MARSICO VITO
STASI MICHELA ROSALBA  TRIGGIAN! FELICE
NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
BINETT! GIOVANNA BASILICO ISIDORO
BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
MORETTI MINA TOMASICCHIO VITO
ALBORETO ROSALBA TARASCA SALVATORE
TERIO ANGELO CASSANO MICHELE
GALLO GAETANO SANARICA LUIGI
CICINELLI LUCIA MARTINELLI GIOVANNI
CIPPONE MILLY PANICO ANTONIETTA
AMATO FRANCESCA ADORNO ANTONINO



TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 28 DICEMBRE 2018

Pos Punti
1 106,00
2 102,00
3 102,00
4 99,00
5 86,00
6 92,00
7 90,00
8 8500
9 88,00

10 81,00
11 81,00
12 71,00
13 67,00
14 66,00
15 61,00
16 53,00

CLASSIFICA 2° TURNO

%

63,10
60,71
60,7
58,93
97,14
54,76
53,57
52,98
52,38
48,21
48,21
42,26
39,88
39,29
36,31
31,55

102

104
101

105
107

103
106

108

Giocatori
NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
MORETTI MINA TOMASICCHIO VITO
VISAGGIO ANNA MARSICO VITO
CIPPONE MILLY PANICO ANTONIETTA
CICINELLI LUCIA MARTINELLI GIOVANNI
BINETTI GIOVANNA BASILICO ISIDORO
BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
TERIO ANGELO CASSANO MICHELE
AMATO FRANCESCA ADORNO ANTONINO
ALBORETO ROSALBA TARASCA SALVATORE
PEZZANO ROSANNA LEONt ANTONIA
FORTUNATO EMMA PELLEGRINI CECILIA
STASI MICHELA ROSALBA  TRIGGIANI FELICE
GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO  PESCE ROSETTA
GALLO GAETANO SANARICA LUIGI
CONTE GINA IUSCO PIERLUIGH



