

**TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 28 DICEMBRE 2018**  
**CLASSIFICA FINALE**

	<b>Pos</b>	<b>Punti</b>	<b>%</b>	<b>Giocatori</b>
1 <sup>a</sup> Class.	1	150,00	59,52	1 NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
2 <sup>a</sup> Class.	2	149,00	59,13	102 VISAGGIO ANNA MARSICO VITO
3 <sup>a</sup> Class.	3	144,00	57,14	2 MORETTI MINA TOMASICCHIO VITO
4 <sup>a</sup> Class.	4	136,00	53,97	103 PEZZANO ROSANNA LEONI ANTONIA
1 <sup>a</sup> M/L	5	135,00	53,57	101 BINETTI GIOVANNA BASILICO ISIDORO
	6	133,00	52,78	104 CICINELLI LUCIA MARTINELLI GIOVANNI
	7	132,00	52,38	3 BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
	8	128,00	50,79	105 TERIO ANGELO CASSANO MICHELE
	9	127,00	50,40	4 GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO PESCE ROSETTA
1 <sup>a</sup> S.T.	10	126,00	50,00	7 CIPPONE MILLY PANICO ANTONIETTA
	11	123,00	48,81	5 ALBORETO ROSALBA TARASCA SALVATORE
	12	118,00	46,83	106 FORTUNATO EMMA PELLEGRINI CECILIA
	13	111,00	44,05	8 STASI MICHELA ROSALBA TRIGGIANI FELICE
	14	103,00	40,87	108 CONTE GINA IUSCO PIERLUIGI
	15	101,00	40,08	107 AMATO FRANCESCA ADORNO ANTONINO
	16	100,00	39,68	6 GALLO GAETANO SANARICA LUIGI

**TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 28 DICEMBRE 2018**  
**CLASSIFICA 1° TURNO**

<b>Pos</b>	<b>Punti</b>	<b>%</b>	<b>Giocatori</b>		
1	61,00	72,62	104	GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO	PESCE ROSETTA
2	55,00	65,48	107	PEZZANO ROSANNA	LEONI ANTONIA
3	50,00	59,52	4	CONTE GINA	IUSCO PIERLUIGI
4	47,00	55,95	2	FORTUNATO EMMA	PELLEGRINI CECILIA
5	47,00	55,95	6	VISAGGIO ANNA	MARSICO VITO
6	44,00	52,38	108	STASI MICHELA ROSALBA	TRIGGIANI FELICE
7	44,00	52,38	1	NOTO GIACOMO	VERNOLA SILVANA
8	43,00	51,19	105	BINETTI GIOVANNA	BASILICO ISIDORO
9	42,00	50,00	3	BELLINO MICHELE	COMITE ANNA MARIA
10	42,00	50,00	102	MORETTI MINA	TOMASICCHIO VITO
11	42,00	50,00	5	ALBORETO ROSALBA	TARASCA SALVATORE
12	39,00	46,43	101	TERIO ANGELO	CASSANO MICHELE
13	39,00	46,43	106	GALLO GAETANO	SANARICA LUIGI
14	37,00	44,05	8	CICINELLI LUCIA	MARTINELLI GIOVANNI
15	27,00	32,14	7	CIPPONE MILLY	PANICO ANTONIETTA
16	13,00	15,48	103	AMATO FRANCESCA	ADORNO ANTONINO

**TORNEO MITCHELL VENERDI' 28 DICEMBRE 2018**  
**CLASSIFICA 2º TURNO**

<b>Pos</b>	<b>Punti</b>	<b>%</b>		<b>Giocatori</b>
1	106,00	63,10	1	NOTO GIACOMO VERNOLA SILVANA
2	102,00	60,71	2	MORETTI MINA TOMASICCHIO VITO
3	102,00	60,71	102	VISAGGIO ANNA MARSICO VITO
4	99,00	58,93	7	CIPPONE MILLY PANICO ANTONIETTA
5	96,00	57,14	104	CICINELLI LUCIA MARTINELLI GIOVANNI
6	92,00	54,76	101	BINETTI GIOVANNA BASILICO ISIDORO
7	90,00	53,57	3	BELLINO MICHELE COMITE ANNA MARIA
8	89,00	52,98	105	TERIO ANGELO CASSANO MICHELE
9	88,00	52,38	107	AMATO FRANCESCA ADORNO ANTONINO
10	81,00	48,21	5	ALBORETO ROSALBA TARASCA SALVATORE
11	81,00	48,21	103	PEZZANO ROSANNA LEONI ANTONIA
12	71,00	42,26	106	FORTUNATO EMMA PELLEGRINI CECILIA
13	67,00	39,88	8	STASI MICHELA ROSALBA TRIGGIANI FELICE
14	66,00	39,29	4	GIAMPETRUZZI MAURIZIO PESCE ROSETTA
15	61,00	36,31	6	GALLO GAETANO SANARICA LUIGI
16	53,00	31,55	108	CONTE GINA IUSCO PIERLUIGI